Product Description
Greenray Industries' T1241 TCXO offers ultra low acceleration sensitivity for reliable
phase noise performance in high vibration and shock sensitive applications. Under high
shock and vibration conditions the T1241 offers superior phase noise performance and
features a rugged, go-anywhere package.
Features
• Excellent phase noise performance under high shock/high vibration conditions
• Rugged package for high reliability; ideally suited for mobile applications.

Line 3: Serial Number
Line 4: Data Code (YYWW)
Ordering Example
T1241 - T56 - 3.3 - LG - 100.0 MHz - E
Model  Stability
Code
 Supply
Voltage
 G-Sensitivity
Code
 Frequency in MHz  Termination finish
  Refer to Electrical
Specs Table*
N36 (-20 to +70°C)
T56 (-40 to +85°C)
 3.3: 3.3V
5.0: 5.0V
 SD:   ≤ 0.8 ppb/g
LG:   ≤ 0.3 ppb/g
ULG: ≤ 0.09 ppb/g
HG:  Customer-
specific
 From 50 to 100 MHz  E: Gold plated, ENIG